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King Ish-bosheth is Murdered      2 Samuel 4
Intro

1 Samuel 31 – King Saul dies
2 Samuel 1 – David learns of his death and grieves
2 Samuel 2 – Israel divides to follow 2 Kings
2 Samuel 3 – The actions of Commander Abner
2 Sam. 3:39 – The Lord repay the evildoer according to ________ wickedness.

Lessons

1. When you don’t know of God’s ___________________________________
     you will be afraid, anxious, and dismayed.
     v. 1 – …his courage failed, and all Israel was dismayed

     2024 Vision Verse – ___________________________________________
     and knowledge of our Lord and Savior Jesus Christ.  -2 Peter 3:18

2. The only sure hope for anyone is _________________________________.
     v. 2 – Baanah and Rechab
     v. 4 – Mephibosheth

     Thou hast formed us __________________________________________,
     and our hearts are restless till they find rest in Thee. -Augustine

3. It is never God’s will for anyone to __________________.
     v. 8 – ‘The Lord has avenged my lord, the king, this day’

4. It is always God’s will for everyone to ______________________________
     to their ways.
     v. 13 – they killed them, cut off their hands and feet, and hanged them
     beside the pool at Hebron.
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Presented to Family Church by Pastor Jim McCarty on Mar. 17, 2024.  This message is  
being recorded and can be heard AND viewed online at www.FamilyChurchPC.com.

Easter Invites are available at the Connection Corner.
  Invite your family, friends and neighbors.
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 CALENDAR
Sunday, Mar. 17
Deacon of the Day: Frank Horseman 
4:30pm	 Deacon Mtg. 
6:00		 Business Mtg. (WC)
Monday, Mar. 18 
9:00am	 Forget-Me-Nots Team Mtg. (Conf. Rm.) 
10:30	 Staff Mtg. (Conf. Rm.) 
11:00	 Forget-Me-Nots Lunch (Bob Evans by the Mall)
6:00pm	 Missions Team Mtg. (Conf. Rm.) 
6:30		 FC Young Adults (SC) 

Ladies Bible Study - S. Page (FH3) 
Men's Bible Study - M. Page (FH4)

Tuesday, Mar. 19 
9:00am	 Men’s Prayer Group (Conf. Rm.) 
9:30		 Ladies Bible Study - Burgess/Phillips (SC) 
10:00	 Men's Bible Study - Heaven... (Conf. Rm.) 
6:00pm	 Bible Study - Becoming a Disciple (FH7) 

Financial Peace (FH2) 
6:30		 Men's Bible Study - Mangham (Min. Suite)
Wednesday, Mar. 20 
10:00am	 Ladies Bible Study - Potempa (SC) 

		 Ladies Bible Study - Stedman (Conf. Rm.) 
6:00pm	 Kids 4 Truth (Check in at Ministry Center) 

Wed. Night Bible Study - Pastor Scott (FH) 
FC Student Ministry (SC) 
Strive Together (Café)  

6:15		 Siders Small Group (Weston's Home) 
6:30		 FC Español Bible Study (C1)
Thursday, Mar. 21 
10:00am	 Ladies Bible Study - Bishop (SC) 

Prayer Walking for FCA (Parking Lot) 
		 Women's Prayer Mtg. (A8) 

7:00pm	 Men's Bible Study - Exodus (Conf. Rm.)
Friday, Mar. 22 
10:00am	 Sisters Stitching (SC)
Saturday, Mar 23 
8:30am	 Men's Breakfast (Cafe) 
9:30 Griefshare (Conf. Rm.)

Thank you for continuing to give to Family Church to meet the needs in the ministry 
here.  Your financial contributions can be given through:

WEEK AT-A-GLANCE  .  Mar. 17-23

• Sunday morning offerings
• Text-to-give (see below)
• Give online - www.familychurchpc.com then click Give
• Contact your bank to have them send in your gifts

via their Bill Pay program
• Mail your gift to the Church Office directly:

20035 Quesada Ave, Port Charlotte FL  33952

Family Church uses CDM+ ENGAGE, for online giving.
The first time you give online you will need to create a new account and set up those gifts in Engage.   

Visit www.familychurchpc.com, click GIVE, then click Create Account.  Use the same account  
each time you give online.  If you want to give as a guest, click Create a Gift.

If you like to use Text to Give, text GIVE to (941) 289-0407 and follow the prompts.  
If you have any questions or difficulties with set-up, please contact the church office for assistance,  

  office@familychurchpc.com. 

Announcements

SUNDAY SERVICE 
STREAMS LIVE 
9:30 & 11:00am

www.familychurchpc.com

Follow . Subscribe

DOWNLOAD OUR APP
It’s packed with powerful 
content and resources  
to help you  
grow and  
stay  
connected  
with Family  
Church. 

TO FILL OUT A  
CONNECTION CARD 
SCAN CODE

-OR-
TEXT

“CONNECT” 
TO 941.260.1395

BIRTHDAYS 
Sun. - Willo Dean Baltimore, Daphney Douglas, 

   Benjamin Martinez 
Wed. - Sharon Hardin 
F r i .  - Pat Hand, Robert Feiler, Sue Page, 

   Leila Porcides 
Sat.  - Elaine Kerns, Patrick Zinkovich, 

   Johnnie Drye, Earl Chappell, Lisa Pape, 
   Gabe Fink, Nathaniel Dorilas

ANNIVERSARIES
Sun. - Pete & Sue Elgersma, 46 yrs. 
Wed. - Cory & Kyrstin Mentzer, 3 yrs.

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES 
FAMILY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY is currently 
accepting resumes for teaching positions in 
Kindergarten, 2nd grade, Middle School English and 
High School English.
For more information on employment opportunities 
and to submit your resume, go to our school 
website:  www.fcamustangs.org/employment

FORGET-ME-NOTS REMINDER
All widows are invited to join us for Lunch tomorrow, 
Mon., Mar. 18, 11:00am at Bob Evans by the mall 
Reservations call:Vickie Siders at 502-507-4304 or 
Sally Norrid at 941-626-7163

FINANCIAL STEWARDSHIP

Weekly Budget Needs:  
Budget Receipts 3/10: 
Budget Needs to Date: 
Budget Receipts to Date:

 
         $33,358.30 

 $44,035.53 
    $333,583.00 
    $330,775.89

Receipts & Needs to Date

Build a 
Shoebox

      online!
Shoeboxes can be built 

online all year long using 
this QR code!

WINSHAPE CAMPS 
FOR  COMMUNITIES
Mon., July 1 - Fri., July 5

$185 per child.  Completed Kindergarten–5th Grade. 
Register: winshapeportcharlotte.com

More info: winshape@familychurchpc.com

MEMBERSHIP CLASS
Sun., Mar. 24 . 9:15am . Min. Suite 

If you would like to know more about joining the 
church, this class would be your Starting Point. 

Register online this week!  
familychurchpc.com/starting-point

Sat., Mar. 23 . 8:00am . Café 
All men are welcome to join us for a time of food and 

fellowship.  Register here form.church/Breakfast 
to let us know you are coming.

Business Meeting Today
6:00pm . Worship Center 
Join us this evening for our quarterly 
business meeting.  Agendas are 
available in the Welcome Center.

STAFF EMAILS
Pastor Scott Allred Scott@familychurchpc.com 
Marlena Bender Marlena@familychurchpc.com   
Pastor Jason Bishop Jason@familychurchpc.com    
Angela Bozman Angela@familychurchpc.com    
Seth Crites Seth@familychurchpc.com 
Grace Davitt Preschool@familychurchpc.com 
Pastor Alex Duran Alex@familychurchpc.com 
Midge England Midge@familychurchpc.com  
Dee Fraley Dee@familychurchpc.com

Lana Friend Lana@familychurchpc.com 
Pastor Brian Jernigan Brian@familychurchpc.com 
Jeremy Lipford Jeremy@familychurchpc.com 
Dr. Jim McCarty Jim@familychurchpc.com 
Cathi Murphy FirstImpressions@familychurchpc.com 
Najla Murray Najla@familychurchpc.com  
Pastor Toby Sharp Toby@familychurchpc.com 
Lorin Sutton Lorin@familychurchpc.com 
Janice Terry Janice@familychurchpc.com


